
School Nurse email phone fax

Westborough High Sharon Connors BSN RN NCSN connorss@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720 ext 3193 774-399-6271
Caitlyn Deacetis BSN RN CPN deacetisc@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720 ext 3193 774-399-6271

Gibbons Middle Lixia Zhang BSN RN NCSN zhangl@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7740 ext 2814 774-399-6264

MIll Pond Erica Valery BSN RN NCSN valerye@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7790 ext 2110 774-399-6268
Katie Preston BSN RN prestonk@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7790 ext 2111 774-399-6268

Armstrong Elementary Theresa Beauregard MSN RN beauregardt@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7760 ext 2506 774-399-6266

Fales Elementary Cheryl Keyes BSN RN NCSN keyesc@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7770 ext 2606 774-399-6267

Hastings Elementary Carra Merrill BSN RN NCSN merrillc@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7750 ext 2707 774-399-6265

Nurse Leader Judy Noonan BSN RN NCSN noonanjudith@westboroughk12.org 774-399-6271


